1.U.P.

ा

15133

The liability of any person for the payment of the indeoredness, trustee may shall be a party unless such action or proceeding is brought by trustee.

define out that any nortion or all of said property shall be taken if is mutually afreed, that: If is mutually afreed, that: inder the right event that any portion or all of said property shall be taken o pay all reasonable as the boneliciary's of trustee's afformation, being in the structure of structure of the structure o

and an and a second second second second second

Sum of :: Three thousand hine hundred & 00/100 each agreement of grantor herein contained and payment of the terms of a promissory note of even date herewith, payable to beneticiary or order, and made by with interest thereoi, if not sooner, paid, to be due and payable to beneticiary or, order, and made by diantor, the debt secured by this instrument is the date, stated above, on which the linal installment of said note without tiret having obtained the written consent of approval of the beneticiary of a said not obtained by this instrument, irrespective of the maturity dates expressed therein is sold, after above, of the maturity dates expressed therein, or to protect the security of this trust deed, grantor agrees; this (a) consent to the making of any map or plat of said property; (b) join in <text><text><text><text><text><text><text><text><text>

5 2

E

88

FORM No. 881

TS

nga Josa er dastrog aft frede Dead Of THE MOTE which it versions. Roll man be deliverium to die switch

CONTRACT OFF LOSA H= Rei) TRUST DEED

Acy Hitrencompany is and Monty R. Moore, husband & wifeshing, as Trustee, as Trustee, as Trustee, as Beneficiary, as Beneficiry, as Beneficiary, as Beneficiary, as Beneficiry, as Beneficiary Grantor irrevocably grants, bargains, sells and conveys to trustee in trust, with power of sale, the property conveys to trustee in trust, with power of sale, the property to power of sale, the property of the property of the property of the power of the power of the property of the power of the property of the power of the power of the power of the power of the property of the power of Lot Eighteen 7 (18), Block Four (.4), WAGON TRAIL ACREAGES NUMBER. ONE College I contribution also satisfan inseru-

ment was received for record on the ment was received for record on the 1938 and day of 1938 and 1938 and 1939 and day of the second se

County of

STATE OF CRECON

Strate-

-

. જેવર

52 - 1.66 - - 1.349 Debni

RMINO: BAT_Oregion Trust Deed Socies_TRUST DEED. OT Avid OF Socies_TRUST DEED. OT Avid OF Socies_TRUST DEED. TRUST DEED Oregon Trust Deed Series TRUST DEED

88-14534 Valmes Page 11736

And Annal Anna	11737
	rees to and with the beneficiary and those claiming under him, that he is law-
 Constant and the second state of the second state of	And
and that he will warrant and forever defend the same against all persons whomsoever.	
The grantor warrants that the proceeds of the loan represented by the above described note and this trust deed are: (a)* primarily tor grantor's personal; family, household or asticultural events.	
(b), for an organization, or (even if grantor is a natural person) are for business or commercial purposes other than agricultural. This deed applies to impurpose to the second	
masculine gender includes the feminine and	penefit of and binds all parties hereto, their heirs, legatees, devisees, administrators, execu- l assigns. The term beneficiary shall mean the holder and owner, including pledgee, of the ed as a beneficiary herein. In construing this deed and whenever the context so requires, the the neuter, and the singular number includes the plural.
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, sai	d grantor has hereunto set his hand the day and year first above written.
* IMPORTANT NOTICE: Delete, by lining out, wh not applicable; if warranty (a) is applicable, and or such word is defined in the Truth-in-Lending beneficiary MUST, comply with the Act and Re disclosures; for this approach that and Re	The beneficiary is a creditor
disclosures; far this purpose. If this instrument is the purchase of a dwelling, use Stevens-Ness F If this instrument is NOT to be a first lien, use St equivalent. If compliance with the Act not rec	to be a FIRST lien to finance and A good that a finance and A good that the finance and the finance and the first second se
(If the signer of the above is a corporation, the bit of use the form of cochange of the above is a corporation, the bit of use the form of cochange of the signal of the bit of	jured, disregard this notice, a second se
County of Linn July 5, 19 88	STATE OF OREGON, County of
Personally appeared the above named	Personally appeared
(a) Settion 2 do an object of posteriors in the single difference of the setting of the setting of the single comparison of the setting of the setting of the setting difference of the setting of the setting of the setting difference of the setting of the setting of the setting difference of the setting of the setting of the setting difference of the setting of the setting of the setting difference of the setting of the setting of the setting difference of the setting of the setting of the setting difference of the setting of the setting of the setting difference of the setting of the setting of the setting of the setting of the setting of the setting of the setting of the setting difference of the setting of the s	President and that the latter is the second
and acknowledged the foregoi ment to be voluntary act Betory mf:	and deed of said corporation and that said instrument was signed and sealed in be-
(OFFICIAL SEAL) SHANDA Co. MEL	Betore me:
PTP: Commission expires: 9/1	6/91 (OFFICIAL 6/91 My commission expires:
Advised OTA is a second	and and markeness. Realistic and a second state of the second stat
	GL REQUEST FOR FULL RECONVEYANCE
14. 10. ("muniter the contrast of application	Chie beissed only when obligations have been pold. It between aptroactions pill, Trusfee through the been pold. It between Statuto with only and and ponthe company the problem provide the statute of the statute of the statute of the statute between setting of the ponthe company the problem provide the statute of the sta
The sum of the second part of th	
herewith together with said trust deed) and to estate now held by you under the same. Mail, nou mit	reconvey, without warranty.) to the parties designated by the terms of said trust deed the econveyance and documents to account to the parties designated by the terms of said trust deed the
now of perception approximation, and the reason of the rea	nel 18 mai profits thereof and all futures access, hereiter started and seed in come-
	d Beneficiary
Do not loss or destroy this Trust Deed OR THE NOTE which it secures. Both must be delivered to the trustee for concellation before reconveyance will be made.	
TRUST DEED	STATE OF OREGON
[FORM No. 881] STEVENS-NESS LAW PUB. CO., PORTLAND, ORE,	County ofKlamath ss.
C.AGreig 29469 Abrahám Drive	I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the .22ndday ofJuly, 19.88,
Halsey, Or 97348 Grantor	FOR an book
Monty R. Moore Construction 2005 N. Eastside Olympia, Wa. 9850 Deneticiary	as file/reel number
AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO	Frein Biobre Dispand & County affixed.
Monty R. Moore made the 2005 N. Eastside	CLEIC DIEDUIG ANT AVELYA Blein County Clerk
Olympia Wa 98506	Fee \$13.00 ²¹ DEED By Artifinimullandary, Deputy
	TIMO

18

ð

13.00